
 

 

Wednesday, October 1 
6:30am     Marriage Prep Couples -Fr. Jovi 
Thursday, October 2 
6:30am     Wayne Sponcil–Fr. Kunkel  
Friday, October 3 
6:30am     Angela Cordova -Fr. Marino 
Saturday, October 4 
6:30am      Linda & Darryl Gibson - Fr. Kunkel  
5:00pm     Barbara & Steve Grout † Anniversary- Fr. Marino 
Sunday, October 5 
7:00am       Parishioners – Fr. Kunkel 
9:00am       Orville & Bernadette Cary †–Fr. Jovi 
11:00am      Matthew Tolman †-Fr. Schmidt 
5:00pm       Matthew Tolman †-Fr. Marino  
Monday, October 6 
6:30am     Ryan Wiensch †- Fr. Kunkel 
Tuesday, October 7 
6:30am    Mark Freidley - Fr. Jovi 
Wednesday, October 8 
6:30am     Charles & Sally Bayer †-Fr. Marino 
Thursday, October 9 
6:30am     Bennett Peterson–Fr. Kunkel  
Friday, October 10 
6:30am     Dcn Leonard & Celeste Zbiegien † - Fr. Marino  
Saturday, October 11 
6:30am      Nancy Vaughn † - Fr. Marino 
5:00pm     Todd Williams- Fr. Marino 
Sunday, October 12 
7:00am       Intention not reserved at time of printing–Fr. Schmidt 
9:00am       Parishioners–Fr. Marino 
11:00am      Wubker Family -Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm       Katheryn Martin †-Fr. Kunkel 
Monday, October 13 
6:30am     Magdalena Diamos Rubi †- Fr. Marino 

Tuesday,  October 14 
6:30am     Matthew Tolman †- Fr. Kunkel  
Wednesday, October 15 
6:30am      Matthew Tolman †-  Fr. Marino  
 
 

  
 
 
         
 
  
           
        
 
  
 
 
         

Thursday, October 16 
6:30am    Barbara Chapo †- Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, October 17 
6:30am     Susan Cooke- Fr. Marino  
Saturday, October 18 
6:30am       Robert & Helen Morgan † - Fr. Marino  
5:00pm       Jeanne Waston Harris †- Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday, October 19 
7:00am       Fr. Steve and Fr. Jarek– Msgr. Bui 
9:00am       Jeanne Karnell–Fr. Marino 
11:00am      Parishioners -Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm       Intention not reserved at time of printing -Fr. Kunkel 
Monday, October 20 
6:30am      David Cooke - Fr. Msgr. Bui 
Tuesday, October 21 
6:30am     Roberta Bazaldua- Fr. Marino 

Wednesday, October 22 
6:30am     Sarah M Wendt †- Fr. Marino 
Thursday, October 23 
6:30am     George Peck Sr. †–Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, October 24 
6:30am     Fr. Awte Weldu-Msgr. Bui 
Saturday, October 25 
6:30am      From those suffering addiction– Msgr Bui 
5:00pm     Mary Lynn Jackson †- Visiting Priest 
Sunday, October 26 
7:00am       Matthew Bonestroo– Msgr. Bui 
9:00am       Intention not reserved at time of printing  –Fr. Kunkel  
11:00am      Donald Joseph Hanrahan † -Fr. Kunkel  
5:00pm       Parishioners-Visiting Priest  
Monday,  October 27 
6:30am      Kiska Family- Fr. Marino  
Tuesday,  October 28 
6:30am    Rufina Moya †- Fr. Marino 
Wednesday, October 29 
6:30am     Kent Werner † -Fr. Marino 
Thursday, October 30 
6:30am     Anna & Stefan Lalik †–Fr. Kunkel  
Friday, October 31 
6:30am     Robert Verdugo Jr. †-Fr. Marino 
Saturday,  November 1 
6:30am     Elena Koskova †-Fr. Marino 
9:00am     Eric Warbasse– Fr. Kunkel  
5:00pm     Parishioners -Fr. Marino 
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